Global Electric Motor Solutions LLC Page 15
100mm, GM100ZYT Series Brush DC Motor
 General Specification
Item Specifications
Voltage Range
12 & 24v DC (up tp 220V
available)

Part No. Voltage
Rated
Power
Rated
Speed
Rated Torque
Rated
Current
No
Load
Current
No Load
Speed
Length
Units V W rpm Oz-in Nm A A rpm mm
GM100ZYT145-24V 24 290 3450 113.3 0.8 15.6 2.3 3920 145
GM100ZYT165-12V 12 197 2350 113.3 0.8 22.0 3.0 2250 165
GM100ZYT165-24V 24 348 4150 113.3 0.8 20.3 3.5 4660 165
GM100ZYT200-12V 12 188 1500 170 1.2 24.5 3.0 1900 200
Global Electric Motor Solutions LLC Page 16
 Dimensions (mm)
 Custom Motor Options